
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199001090000
08140

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
PHILLIP L. &
DON

24 475

199001100000
09750

01/10/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLUPS,
RANDY K. &
JEAN

24 515

199001100000
09760

01/10/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 515

199002270000
55510

02/27/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

24 792

199004130001
04800

04/13/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

25 210

199004130001
05040

04/13/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALTMAN,
KERRY &
KATHY

25 210

199006290001
88930

06/29/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JOSEPH L. &
DEANN

25 924

199008060002
27340

08/06/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTMAN,
HERMAN E. &
JUDI

26 104

199001090000
08110

01/09/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

24 475

199006200001
78560

06/20/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
, DARRYL &
DON

25 829

199006260001
86270

06/26/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
GREGORY &
DOROTHY

25 897

199006290001
89060

06/29/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

25 924

199009270002
81510

09/27/1990
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
WILLIAM M. &
PATR

26 614


