Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES									MES;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001090000 08140	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, PHILLIP L. & DON	24	475				
199001100000 09750	01/10/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLUPS, RANDY K. & JEAN	24	515				
199001100000 09760	01/10/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	515				
199002270000 55510	02/27/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	24	792				
199004130001 04800	04/13/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	25	210				
199004130001 05040	04/13/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALTMAN, KERRY & KATHY	25	210				
199006290001 88930	06/29/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JOSEPH L. & DEANN	25	924				
199008060002 27340	08/06/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTMAN, HERMAN E. & JUDI	26	104				
199001090000 08110	01/09/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	24	475				
199006200001 78560	06/20/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANKENSHIP , DARRYL & DON	25	829				
199006260001 86270	06/26/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, GREGORY & DOROTHY	25	897				
199006290001 89060	06/29/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	25	924				
199009270002 81510	09/27/1990 12:00:00	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, WILLIAM M. & PATR	26	614				